
FRSM FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF MAHARASHTRA LIMITED 
(Government of Maharashtra Enterprise) 

CIN : U45200MH1974SGC 017206 
Regd. Office :- FDCM Bhavan, Ambazari, Hingana Road, Nagpur - 440036 

FDCM Ltd. Markhanda F.P.Dn. Ballarshah 

2 

E-Tender Notice 

Tender No. FDCM|DMM St00e1 1934| D1. 17.I0.2023 
Tender -

The Markhanda F.P.Dn. Ballarshah invites E-tender for supply of Exploitation 
Articles, Paint and Sabai Dori. The Blank Tender form is available on Government of 
Maharashtra authorized e-tendering website www.mabatenders.gov.in. The tender document 
and details of tender are available on above website from date 18.10.2023 last date of 
submission is 01.11.2023 upto 14.00 hrs. Details are as under. 

1. Cost of Tender Rs. 6018/- with GST (Rs. Six Thousand Eighteen only) (Non 
Refundable). The cost of tender will be accepted online through net banking only. 
Cost of EMD Amt. Rs. 85,000/- (Rs. Eighty Five Thousand only) (Refundable) 
will be accepted online through net banking only. 

Sale of Tenders 18.10.2023 to 01.11.2023 upto 14.00 hrs. 

3. Pre Bid meeting on 026.10.2023 at 11.00 hrs. at Office of D.M. FDCM Markhanda 

Forest Project Division, Ballarshah. 

4. Bid Submission Starts From Date 18.10.2023 at 10.00 hrs. and Bid Submission Ends 

on Date 01.11.2023. At 14.00 Hrs. 

5. Opening of technical Bid on 02.11.2023 at 14.00 hrs if possible. in the presence of 

tenderers or their representatives if present. 

6. Price Bids of the technically qualified firms on the basis of tech bids will only be 
considered. The FDCM reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without 

assigning reason therefore and without thereby incurring any liabilities to the bidder 

Contact person D.M. F.D.C.M. Ltd. Markhanda Forest Project Division. F.D.C.M. 

Bhavan., Gaurakshan Ward, Ballarshah E-mail Add:- dm mar 1 23 @rediffmail.com 

ushar Tadas) 
Divisional Manager 

Markhanda Forest Project Dn. 
Ballarshah 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

